A. Structural: Extruded
aluminum .050" [1.3mm]
nominal wall thickness
B. Line Conductor: Solid copper
bus bars -cross section
equivalent to #12 AWGwire.
C. Insulating Liner: Extruded
polyvinyl insulator.

Straight Connector
LZR204 Conduit Adapter Feed
LZR205 Conduit Continuation Feed
LZR206 T-Bar Canopy
LZR208 Cord and Plug Feed
LZR211 Flexible Connector Feed
LZR212 Mini Joiner
LZR213R "T" Connector - Right
LZR213L "T" Connector - Left
LZR214 "X" Connector
Accessories
LZR207 T-Bar Mounting Clip
LZR209 Monopoint Feed
LZR210 Monopoint Feed—Low Voltage
Current Limiter - End Feed
LZRC201CB120=120W (1A@120V)
LZRC201CB300=300W (2.5A@120V)
LZRC201CB600=600W (5A@120V)
LZRC201CB960=960W (8A@120V)
LZRC201CB1200=1200W (10A@120V)
Current Limiter - Center Feed
LZRC203CB120=120W (1A@120V)
LZRC203CB300=300W (2.5A@120V)
LZRC203CB600=600W (5A@120V)
LZRC203CB960=960W (8A@120V)
LZRC203CB1200=1200W (10A@120V)
Finishes
P White
MB Black
ADV082386